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LIST OF STUDENTS 

S.NO. BATCH NAME OF THE  CANDIDATE GENDER CATEGORY MOBILE NO. EMAIL ID 

1 

2020-23 

Aanchal Sahu Female OBC 7067688332 aanchalsahu011@gmail.com 

2 Ankita Chandravanshi Female OBC 9399670759 chandravanshiankita2@gmail.com 

3 Khumendra Sahu Male OBC 7580855796 rajasahu1011@gmail.com 

4 Kuleshwar Sahu Male OBC 7974258246 kuleshwars228@gmail.com 

5 Lavesh Singh Male GEN 7999774609 lavesh2201@gmail.com 

6 Lovekesh Sahu Male OBC 6263760133 luckysahu943@gmail.com 

7 Monika Female OBC 6267204712 sahumonika639@gmail.com 

8 Pramod Sahu Male OBC 8463891390 ps0928938@gmail.com 

9 Rama Yadav Female OBC 8817125890 ramay9445@gmail.com 

10 Tej Prakash Male SC 9516484046 tejmahi9516@gmail.com 

11 Umesh Kumar Male SC 9301265360 umeshmaheshwari220@gmail.com 

12 Jharna Thakur Female GEN 9827385631 jharnathakur37@gmail.com 

13 

  

Devlal Male OBC 6264705042 dashodakewat9@gmail.com 

14 Izhar Alam Male GEN 9340934634 izharalam894@gmail.com 

15 Karan Dewangan Male OBC 9039110106 karandewangan369@gmail.com 

16 Kunal Nayak Male OBC 6266389460 kunalnayakkhiladi@gmail.com 

17 Mamta Bhagat Female ST 7697521755 mbhagat7610@gmail.com 

18 Meenal Sahu Female OBC 9399606634 kamlesh8365@gmail.com 

19 Pushp Raj Sahu Male OBC 7000431289 hsahu8005@gmail.com 

20 Sanchita Kumari Singh Female GEN 8981965345 singhsanchita657@gmail.com 

21 Sandhya Ranade Female SC 8770257703 sandhyaranade6@gmail.com 
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22 Shiva Sahu Male OBC 6261591331 shivasahu2380@gmail.com 

23 Soniya Sahu Female OBC 9174423824 soniyasahu2402@gmail.com 

24 Vinit Kumar Sahu Male OBC 9109838902 vinitsahu959@gmail.com 

25 

2022-25 

Aryan Sahu Male OBC 6260567576 arsnature132004@gmail.com 

26 Chaitanya Sahu Male OBC 8085347362 chaitanyasahu1998@gmail.com 

27 Chandrakant Nirmalkar Male OBC 7828338353 chandrakantnirmalkar932@gmail.com 

28 Divyansh Bhat Male OBC 8770185353 ammubhat999@gmail.com  

29 Ghanshyam Male ST 7999818460 ghanshyamdhaneliya331@gmail.com 

30 Gurdeep Singh Bhatti Male GEN 8319784595 gurdeepsunny0808@gmail.com 

31 Hema Yadav Female OBC 9691473121 hemay0242@gmail.com 

32 Khileshwar Sahu Male OBC 7987736655 khileshwars139@gmail.com 

33 Leesa Verma Female OBC 7692963204 leesaverma14@gmail.com 

34 Manjari Mishra Female General 9399607144 manjarimishra2004@gmail.com 

35 Pratiksha Meenpal Female OBC 7974500045 ajaymeenpal@gmail.com 

36 Rahul Sidar Male ST 7489817688 rahulsidar69@gmail.com  

37 Rishabh Vishal Male ST 8602247455 rishabhvishal782@gmail.com 

38 Roshan Sahu Male OBC 9691015853 roshansah055555555@gmail.com 

39 Rupendra Kumar Verma Male OBC 6263634446 vrupendra64@gmail.com 

40 Saksham Sharma Male GEN 8527022056 sakshams1411@gmail.com 

41 Shiv Narayan Netam Male ST 9993829874 sn0976838@gmail.com 

42 Tejesh Kumar Male OBC 6265076070 tejeshsahu953@gmail.com 

43 Ved Prakash Sinha Male OBC 7773049578 vedprakashsinha2010@gmail.com 

44 Vinita Sahu Female OBC 9340718089 vinitas201@gmail.com 

45 Yukti Dewangan Female OBC 6268136456 yuktidewangan333@gmail.com 
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